CCOONNNNEECCTTOORRSS  AANNDD  AADDAAPPTTOORR  KKIITTSS
FFOORR  UUSSEE  WWIITTHH    PPAARRTT
NNUUMMBBEERR
DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN    IINNCCLLUUDDEESS
QCC CONDUIT A-1831 QCC CONNECTOR
A-1862 COMPRESSION NUT, A-1646 FERRULE, A-
1645 BAYONET
QCC-HD CONDUIT A-1832 QCC-HD CONNECTOR

MALE INLET
A-1685 QFC CONNECTOR
CONDUIT CONNECTORS – HOW TO ORDER
WIRE FEEDER CONNECTORS – HOW TO ORDER
CAT021 – 05/11
P.O. Box 397    1375 Wolf Creek Trail  Sharon Center, OH 44274-0397
Phone (330) 239-0317   Fax (800) 949-9353  Web – www.weldquip.com
PAY-OUT CONNECTORS – HOW TO ORDER
MISC.  CONNECTORS – HOW TO ORDER
FFOORR  UUSSEE  WWIITTHH    PPAARRTT
NNUUMMBBEERR
DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN    IINNCCLLUUDDEESS
SOME DOMES WITH SET
SCREWS. – SIZES
3/8”(9.5MM) TO
7/8”(22MM) DIAMETER
A-1827-1 QCA ADAPTOR KIT
BUSHINGS - A-1517-4, 7/8”(22.0MM), A-1517-2,
3/4”(19.0MM), A-1517-6, 11/16”(17.5MM), A-
1517-3, 5/8”(15.8MM), A-1517-1, 1/2”(12.7MM),
A-1517-5, 15/32”(12.0MM)
ALL DURA DOMES, MOST
WIRE MANUFACTURER
DOMES – SIZE
9/16”(14.3MM) TO
7/8”(22MM) DIAMETER
A-1826 DOME CONNECTOR KIT
MOST DE-REELING ARMS
WITH ½” NPT THREADS
A-1828 QCM-1/2 CONNECTOR
OLDER DE-REELING ARMS
WITH ¼” NPT THREADS
A-1686 QCM-1/4 CONNECTOR
ACCO® PAGE CONNECTIONS
WITH 7/16” -20 THREADS
A-1748 QCF OTC CONNECTOR 7/16-20
PANASONIC CONNECTIONS
WITH 9/16”-18 THREADS
A-1682 QCF PANASONIC CONNECTOR 9/16-18
PORTABLE REEL PAY-OUT –
CUSTOMER EQUIPMENT
A-1823 QCB BULK HEAD CONNECTOR
FFOORR  UUSSEE  WWIITTHH    PPAARRTT
NNUUMMBBEERR
DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN    IINNCCLLUUDDEESS
FEEDERS WITH 3/8”-24
MALE INLET
A-1858 QFC CONNECTOR 3/8-24
OTC® OR EQUAL WITH
7/16”-20 MALE INLET
A-1748 QFC OTC CONNECTOR 7/16-20
HOBART® OR EQUAL WITH
1/2”-20 MALE INLET
A-1683 QFC HOBART CONNECTOR 1/2-20
FEEDERS WITH M14X1 MALE
INLET
A-1684 QFC METRIC CONNECTOR M14X1
PANASONIC® OR EQUAL
WITH 9/16"-18 MALE INLET. A-1682 QFC PANASONIC CONNECTOR 9/16-18
FFOORR  UUSSEE  WWIITTHH  PPAARRTT  NNUUMMBBEERR  DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN
REELS OR CUSTOM INSTALLATIONS WHERE THREADS
ARE NOT PROVIDED
A-1823 QCB BULK HEAD CONNECTOR
ISOLATES THE QBC BULK HEAD CONNECTOR A-1825 BULK HEAD MOUNTING BLOCK
EXTENDING CONDUIT SYSTEMS A-1810 QCC COUPLER
ELECTRICALLY ISOLATES AND REMOTELY MOUNTS QCC
COUPLER
A-1824 COUPLER MOUNTING BLOCK
CCOONNNNEECCTTOORRSS  AANNDD  AADDAAPPTTOORR  KKIITTSS  --  CCOONNTTIINNUUEEDD